

SC No. 788/24
State Vs. Lokesh Gupta & Ors.
FIR No. 480/24
PS Subhash Place
U/s 302/34 IPC

CNR No. DLNW01-009796-2024

18.01.2025

Present: Sh. G. S. Guraya, Chief Public Prosecutor for State.

Applicant/accused Harsh @ Rishi through Sh.
Abhishek Rana, Advocate.

Complainant Ramji Lal with Sh. Shuaib Malik,
Advocate.

Reply of bail application not filed.

Ld Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions of Ld Presiding Officer, be listed on
22.01.2025. As per directions, IO be summoned to file reply.

Reader
18.01.2025