

SC No. 788/24
State Vs. Lokesh Gupta & Ors.
FIR No. 480/24
PS Subhash Place
U/s 302/34 IPC

CNR No. DLNW01-009796-2024

12.02.2025

Present: Sh. G. S. Guraya, Chief Public Prosecutor for State.

Accused Lokesh Gupta, Priyanshu Gupta and Vijay on
bail are present.

Accused Harsh @ Rishi produced from J/C.

Sh. Abhishek Rana, Advocate for all accused persons.

Letter has been received from SHO stating that SFSL
(DLH)9702/CO/1571/24 is still awaited from the FSL.

Ld Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions of Ld Presiding Officer, be listed on
27.02.2025 for purpose fixed.

Reader
12.02.2025